
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 05/27/15 1st Payment 3,048,947

2nd Payment 3,170,905
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,297,741

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,429,651

5th Payment 3,566,837

1 04/22/15 Wed $21,680,554 $10,329,392 $40,000,000 $26,845,638 1.490 6.0% 6.0% 6th Payment 3,709,510

2 04/25/15 Sat $24,644,804 $22,293,252 $50,000,000 $33,222,591 1.505 6.8% 12.4% 7th Payment 3,857,891

3 04/29/15 Wed $22,565,040 $33,152,274 $60,000,000 $39,867,110 1.505 6.2% 17.8% 8th Payment 4,012,206

4 05/02/15 Sat $26,577,550 $46,888,564 $70,000,000 $45,572,917 1.536 7.3% 23.8% 9th Payment 4,172,694

5 05/06/15 Wed $24,320,232 $58,833,314 $80,000,000 $52,083,333 1.536 6.7% 29.0% 10th Payment 4,339,602

6 05/09/15 Sat $27,583,482 $73,511,741 $90,000,000 $57,692,308 1.560 7.6% 34.3% 11th Payment 4,513,186

7 05/13/15 Wed $27,903,836 $87,430,697 $100,000,000 $64,102,564 1.560 7.7% 39.4% 12th Payment 4,693,714

8 05/16/15 Sat $31,492,778 $105,718,381 $110,000,000 $68,792,996 1.599 8.6% 44.6% 13th Payment 4,881,462

9 05/20/15 Wed $30,597,828 $121,277,484 $121,000,000 $75,700,000 1.599 8.4% 49.2% 14th Payment 5,076,721

10 05/23/15 Sat $35,166,946 $137,960,549 $138,000,000 $86,400,000 1.597 9.5% 54.1% 15th Payment 5,279,790

11 05/27/15 Wed $31,938,013 $153,249,584 $154,000,000 $96,400,000 1.597 8.7% 58.1% 16th Payment 5,490,981

12 05/30/15 Sat $37,980,302 $171,431,122 $171,000,000 $107,100,000 1.597 10.3% 62.4% 17th Payment 5,710,620

13 06/03/15 Wed $35,230,822 $188,296,457 $176,000,000 $110,206,637 1.597 9.6% 66.0% 18th Payment 5,939,045

14 06/06/15 Sat $44,999,061 $209,837,942 $194,000,000 $121,500,000 1.597 12.1% 70.1% 19th Payment 6,176,607

15 06/10/15 Wed $44,038,527 $230,919,611 $208,000,000 $130,200,000 1.597 11.8% 73.6% 20th Payment 6,423,671

16 06/13/15 Sat $57,364,804 $258,380,696 $230,000,000 $144,000,000 1.597 15.1% 77.6% 21st Payment 6,680,618

17 06/17/15 Wed $54,061,696 $283,540,148 $261,000,000 $163,400,000 1.597 14.3% 80.8% 22nd Payment 6,947,843

18 06/20/15 Sat $72,927,875 $316,122,109 $289,000,000 $181,000,000 1.597 18.8% 84.4% 23rd Payment 7,225,757

19 06/24/15 Wed $75,064,665 $349,658,725 $317,000,000 $198,500,000 1.597 19.3% 87.4% 24th Payment 7,514,787

20 06/27/15 Sat $110,121,091 $398,857,487 $380,000,000 $237,900,000 1.597 27.0% 90.8% 25th Payment 7,815,378

21 07/01/15 Wed $197,420,070 $493,924,958 $500,000,000 $313,100,000 1.597 43.1% 94.8% 26th Payment 8,127,994

22 07/04/15 Sat $273,100,305 $615,937,889 $650,000,000 $407,000,000 1.597 54.1% 97.6% 27th Payment 8,453,113

28th Payment 8,791,238

29th Payment 9,142,887

30th Payment 9,508,603

Total 171,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 5/27/2015


